BF4 MIDI Blade Fuse
EV MIDI BLADE FUSE
Adler's BF4 midi blade fuses are specially designed for
EV applications. Capable of handling rated currents of 2-
40 A with a breaking capacity of 1kA at 32 Vdc.  Made to
UL standard 275A with reference to tollerances detailed
in UL 275A and ISO 8820-3.
DESCRIPTION

Breaking Capacity: 1 kA at 32 VDC
Standards: UL 275A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
BF4  3 00
Product Series: BF4
Ampere Code: 40A(See Table 1)
Rated  Voltage�32Vdc
Supplementary Code 00: Default :
2400
Part Number
BF41200300
BF41300300
BF41400300
BF41500300
BF41750300
BF42100300
BF42150300
BF42200300
BF42250300
BF42300300
BF42350300
BF42400300
Rated Current
 2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
7.5 A
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
35 A
40 A
1.6
7.4
14
26
61
115
340
520
1080
1508
2280
3320
I²t (A²s)
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
32 Vdc
Housing Color
Grey